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World Sailing

CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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OVERALL

@ I TRIESTINA DELLA VELA

1925 - 2025

TROFEO MIRAMARE

TRIESTE, 25 giugno 2023
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Yacht Club Porto San Rocco

Dalla Classe : CLASSE A Alla Classe : CLASSE D

UWVAI
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10

11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -

ITA1000
ITA41042
KSA400
ITA17599
ITA14872
ITA16564
ITA5114
ITA1895

ITA10187

ITA17174

ITA269

CLASSE A
CLASSE B
CLASSE B
CLASSE C
CLASSE B
CLASSE C
CLASSE C
CLASSE D

CLASSE D

CLASSE C

CLASSE C

Version UVAI 9.2
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BRAVA
FOXY LADY
MECUBE GRUPPO HERA EST ENERGY

A CUMBA

LUNA PER TE
STREGONIA

TESTARDA

GIGLIO ROSSO

LOLA

TAKE FIVE JR

JUGGERNAUT

Pison Francesco
Comelli Tommaso
Novello Stefano
Migliorino Giorgio
Sporting Club Duevele
Simoni Marina
Coretti Edoardo
Coslovich Claudio

Michelazzi Stefano

Distefano Roberto

Rossi Alessandro

LNI Monfalcone
LNI Monfalcone
D.N.Sistiana
Y.C. Vicenza
Y.C. Monfalcone
Triestina della Vela
Triestina della Vela
S.N. Laguna

Triestina della Vela

Y.C. Porto San Rocco

Sistiana 89

8
9

12
DNF

12
DNF

Data : 25/06/2023
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